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35
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358
382
345
340
352
341
362
351
381
328
330
380
353
360
331
373
300

317
320
346
365
383
342
372
332
325
350
338
324
349
333
335
370
343
375
313
347

Bruno, Nate
Bruno, Raphael
Chester, Matthew
Hearn, Edward
Clouser, John
Badessa, Emerson
Mulligan, Tim
Chase, Rick

Hall, Dave

Smith, Laura
Deluca, Nina
Learnard, Kevin
Crosier, Kevin
Lee, Matt
Pellegrino, Lauren
Gaul, Marcy
Laramee-Jenny,
Michelle

Bailly, Jennifer
Foun, Elaine
Gaul, Timothy
Donald, Shay
Ketchen, Kimberly
Beckett, Jeremy
Sosa, Darcie
Lucey, Jenise
Osaki, Lily
Badessa, Cassidey
Badessa, Laura
Osaki, Lynn
Kalish, Eugene
Pegorari, Denise
Dupont, Ellyn
Folan, Diane
Heath, Herbert
Manring, Barbara
Kopperl, Joan
Manring, Roger

Berkshire Running Center

BERKSHIRE SOUTH 5K

Time

Pace

Type

00:19:52.926
00:20:39.880
00:22:24.196
00:22:46.873
00:23:09.383
00:23:23.450
00:23:55.313
00:24:13.930
00:24:48.976
00:26:01.573
00:26:37.763
00:27:50.943
00:28:24.550
00:29:25.126
00:29:35.610
00:30:14.470
00:30:20.556

00:30:22.470
00:32:23.473
00:32:34.310
00:33:13.760
00:34:21.116
00:36:44.903
00:38:06.000
00:42:12.670
00:42:13.493
00:44:22.356
00:44:23.373
00:44:48.653
00:45:30.870
00:47:59.203
00:47:59.406
00:55:51.463
00:55:53.233
00:57:57.563
00:57:59.413
00:58:10.040

6:21
6:36
7:10
7:17
7:24
7:29
7:39
7:45
7:56
8:20
8:31
8:54
9:05
9:25
9:28
9:40
9:42

9:43
10:22
10:25
10:38
11:00
11:45
12:12
13:30
13:31
14:12
14:12
14:20
14:34
15:21
15:21
17:52
17:53
18:33
18:33
18:37

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Age(Sex)
23(M)
o(M)
35(M)
41(M)
32(M)
24(M)
42(M)
38(M)
53(M)
42(F)
46(F)
32(M)
44(M)
39(M)
39(F)
51(F)
47(F)

40(F)
27(F)
52(M)
34(F)
38(F)
63(M)
33(F)
36(F)
10(F)
26(M)
26(F)
38(F)
68(M)
59(F)
43(F)
59(F)
61(M)
70(F)
78(F)
70(M)
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