BERKSHIRE SOUTH 5K

Line Through = Disqualified

<u>Place</u>	<u>Bib #</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>	<u>Type</u>	Age(Sex)
1	358	Bruno, Nate	00:19:52.926	6:21	Runner	23(M)
2	382	Bruno, Raphael	00:20:39.880	6:36	Runner	0(M)
3	345	Chester, Matthew	00:22:24.196	7:10	Runner	35(M)
4	340	Hearn, Edward	00:22:46.873	7:17	Runner	41(M)
5	352	Clouser, John	00:23:09.383	7:24	Runner	32(M)
6	341	Badessa, Emerson	00:23:23.450	7:29	Runner	24(M)
7	362	Mulligan, Tim	00:23:55.313	7:39	Runner	42(M)
8	351	Chase, Rick	00:24:13.930	7:45	Runner	38(M)
9	381	Hall, Dave	00:24:48.976	7:56	Runner	53(M)
10	328	Smith, Laura	00:26:01.573	8:20	Runner	42(F)
11	330	Deluca, Nina	00:26:37.763	8:31	Runner	46(F)
12	380	Learnard, Kevin	00:27:50.943	8:54	Runner	32(M)
13	353	Crosier, Kevin	00:28:24.550	9:05	Runner	44(M)
14	360	Lee, Matt	00:29:25.126	9:25	Runner	39(M)
15	331	Pellegrino, Lauren	00:29:35.610	9:28	Runner	39(F)
16	373	Gaul, Marcy	00:30:14.470	9:40	Runner	51(F)
17	300	Laramee-Jenny, Michelle	00:30:20.556	9:42	Runner	47(F)
18	317	Bailly, Jennifer	00:30:22.470	9:43	Runner	40(F)
19	320	Foun, Elaine	00:32:23.473	10:22	Runner	27(F)
20	346	Gaul, Timothy	00:32:34.310	10:25	Runner	52(M)
21	365	Donald, Shay	00:33:13.760	10:38	Runner	34(F)
22	383	Ketchen, Kimberly	00:34:21.116	11:00	Runner	38(F)
23	342	Beckett, Jeremy	00:36:44.903	11:45	Runner	63(M)
24	372	Sosa, Darcie	00:38:06.000	12:12	Runner	33(F)
25	332	Lucey, Jenise	00:42:12.670	13:30	Runner	36(F)
26	325	Osaki, Lily	00:42:13.493	13:31	Runner	10(F)
27	350	Badessa, Cassidey	00:44:22.356	14:12	Runner	26(M)
28	338	Badessa, Laura	00:44:23.373	14:12	Runner	26(F)
29	324	Osaki, Lynn	00:44:48.653	14:20	Runner	38(F)
30	349	Kalish, Eugene	00:45:30.870	14:34	Runner	68(M)
31	333	Pegorari, Denise	00:47:59.203	15:21	Runner	59(F)
32	335	Dupont, Ellyn	00:47:59.406	15:21	Runner	43(F)
33	370	Folan, Diane	00:55:51.463	17:52	Runner	59(F)
34	343	Heath, Herbert	00:55:53.233	17:53	Runner	61(M)
35	375	Manring, Barbara	00:57:57.563	18:33	Runner	70(F)
36	313	Kopperl, Joan	00:57:59.413	18:33	Runner	78(F)
37	347	Manring, Roger	00:58:10.040	18:37	Runner	70(M)

Place Bib#	Name	<u>Time</u>	Pace	Type Age(sex
				 -3-(